
Apr 2019 Mar 2019 Apr 2018 Apr 2019 Mar 2019 Apr 2018 Apr 2019 Mar 2019 Apr 2018

161.0 184.7 261.7 673.5 680.7 526.2 834.5 865.4 787.9

19.3% 21.3% 33.2% 80.7% 78.7% 66.8%

420.3    420.2    420.3    911.3    911.1    911.5    

7,266    7,217    7,266    84,739  84,448  85,029  

102.1% 101.4% 102.1% 100.5% 100.2% 100.9% 100.6% 100.3% 101.0%

* Values provided for first day of the month only.  

PERCENT CAPACITY*  

TOTAL MONTHLY PRODUCTION (MG)

PERCENT OF TOTAL MONTHLY PRODUCTION

LAKE ELEVATION (MSL)*

TOTAL AVAILABLE CAPACITY (ACRE-FEET)*

NO WATER CONSERVATION IN EFFECT FORT SMITH WATER UTILITIES April-19

LEE CREEK

CAPACITY = 7,119 ACRE-FT.

LAKE ELEVATION = 420.0 MSL

LAKE FORT SMITH
(MOUNTAINBURG)

CAPACITY = 84,303 ACRE-FT.

LAKE ELEVATION = 911.0 MSL

TOTAL

CAPACITY = 91,421 ACRE-FT.

 -

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

 600

 700

 800

 900

 1,000

W
at

er
 P

ro
du

ce
d 

(M
illi

on
 G

al
lo

ns
)

Mountainburg
(MG)

Lee Creek
(MG)


	Monthly WW

