NO WATER CONSERVATION IN EFFECT	FORT SMITH WATER UTILITIES						April-19		
1,000 900 800 700 600 500 400 100	LEE CREEK CAPACITY = 7,119 ACRE-FT. LAKE ELEVATION = 420.0 MSL			LAKE FORT SMITH (MOUNTAINBURG) CAPACITY = 84,303 ACRE-FT. LAKE ELEVATION = 911.0 MSL			TOTAL CAPACITY = 91,421 ACRE-FT.		
Octobro Portugue Persulus Persulus Persulus	Apr 2019	Mar 2019	Apr 2018	Apr 2019	Mar 2019	Apr 2018	Apr 2019	Mar 2019	Apr 2018
TOTAL MONTHLY PRODUCTION (MG)	161.0	184.7	261.7	673.5	680.7	526.2	834.5	865.4	787.9
PERCENT OF TOTAL MONTHLY PRODUCTION	19.3%	21.3%	33.2%	80.7%	78.7%	66.8%			
LAKE ELEVATION (MSL)*	420.3	420.2	420.3	911.3	911.1	911.5			
TOTAL AVAILABLE CAPACITY (ACRE-FEET)*	7,266	7,217	7,266	84,739	84,448	85,029			
PERCENT CAPACITY*	102.1%	101.4%	102.1%	100.5%	100.2%	100.9%	100.6%	100.3%	101.0%

^{*} Values provided for first day of the month only.